Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2018-004330

2018-004332

2018-004334

2018-004345

2018-004364

2018-004373

2018-004375

2018-004392

2018-004403

2018-004409

2018-004416

2/6/2018 2:49

2/6/2018 3:35

2/6/2018 4:37

2/6/2018 6:39

2/6/2018 10:31

2/6/2018 12:12

2/6/2018 12:27

2/6/2018 14:44

2/6/2018 16:23

2/6/2018 17:46

2/6/2018 18:30

Incident Primary
Street Station
VISTA Drive CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

ST ANNS Avenue CCFR Station 2

WILLOUGHBY
CCFR Station 1
Avenue
ROSEDALE .
CCFR Station 3
Street

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

GLACIER HWY //
Blackerby st
Street

CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS

, CCFR Station 2
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-004417

2018-004419

2018-004421

2018-004425

2/6/2018 18:36

2/6/2018 18:45

2/6/2018 19:09

2/6/2018 19:47

EGAN Drive

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

ALAWAY AVE //
GLACIER HWY

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
Public service
assistance, other



